HOIST SYSTEM
Interchangeable Truck Body System
607 Erie Street · Saegertown, PA 16433
switchngo.com
Hook Storage
Integrated cable hook
stowing on both sides
of system

 Dumping
Capacity
(tons)
Minimum
CEF
(in.)
 Winch
Capacity
(lbs)
Overhang
Length
(in.)
Typical
CA
(in.)
11-4016-15E-10T 10.3 132" (11') 15,000 18" 84"-96"
11-4020-15E-12T 12.6 144" (12') 15,000 18" 84"-96"
11-5020-15E-14T 12.6 132” (11’) 15,000 84”-96”
12-4020-15E-11T 11.3 144" (12') 15,000 18" 96"-108"
13-4020-15E-10T 10.3 156” (13’) 15,000 108”-120”
14-4020-15E-9T 9.3 168" (14') 15,000 18" 120"-138"
14-5020-15E-10T 10.3 168" (14') 15,000 18" 120"-138"
HOIST SYSTEM
H SERIES
Model Name
 Dumping
Capacity
(tons)
Minimum
CEF
(in.)
 Winch
Capacity
(lbs)
Overhang
Length
(in.)
Typical
CA
(in.)
11-4016-15H-10T 10.3 132" (11') 15,000 18" 84"-96"
11-4020-18H-12T 12.6 144" (12') 18,000 18" 84"-96"
12-4020-18H-10T 11.3 144" (12') 18,000 18" 96"-108"
11-5020-15H-14T 14 132” (11’) 15,000 84”-96”
14-5020-18H-10T 10.3 168" (14') 18,000 18" 120"-138"
Features
	• Ideal for chassis cab vehicles with a GVWR of 13,500-33,000lbs
	• Compatible with vehicles ranging from 60” CA to 138” CA